
SPORTS

Wewahitchka High School
Newsletter

September 30th - October 4th, 2024
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10/4

9/30

10/1

10/3

10/5

Football
Jr. High v. Liberty

Varsity v. Liberty 

Volleyball
@Liberty

v. Cottondale

@Jefferson

Cross Country
@Majette (PC)

5:30

7:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

8:00

Ag Day Nov. 7th

Lunch

School Picture
Retakes

&
Make Up

Friday, Oct. 4th

Fall Break:
October

14th & 15th

Pep Rally This Friday!
Homecoming

Dress Up Days
Monday

Walk of Fame (Celebrity)

Tuesday
Surfers vs. Bikers

Wednesday
Eras Tour (Class Colors)

Thursday
Act Your Age

Friday
Red Carpet (Red & White)

Hawaii Themed Student Section Friday!

Seniors:
Yearbook Ad Deposit

Due Oct. 18th

Senior Trip 2nd Payment
Due Oct. 25th

Tuesday
Beef Tacos

Beans

Monday
Chicken Sandwich

Fries

Wednesday
Ham & Cheese
Baked Potato

Thursday
Country Steak

Mashed Potatoes

Friday
Cheeseburger

Fries
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PSAT: Oct. 9th
All 10th Graders Will Test


