

Wewahitchka High School Newsletter

September 30th - October 4th, 2024

Pep Rally This Friday! **Hawaii Themed Student Section Friday!**

Homecoming **Dress Up Days**

Monday

Walk of Fame (Celebrity)

Week of Oct. 28th

Tuesday

Surfers vs. Bikers

Wednesday

Eras Tour (Class Colors)

Thursday Act Your Age

Friday Red Carpet (Red & White)

CDADT	
SPURI	$\boldsymbol{\Box}$

10/1	<u>Football</u> Jr. High v. Liberty	5:30
10/4	Varsity v. Liberty	7:00
9/30	<u>Volleyball</u> @Liberty	5:00
10/1	v. Cottondale	5:00
10/3	@Jefferson	5:00
10/5	<u>Cross Country</u> @Maiette (PC)	8.00

PSAT: Oct. 9th

All 10th Graders Will Test

Ag Day Nov. 7th

Fall Break: October 14th & 15th **School Picture** Retakes &

Make Up Friday, Oct. 4th **Seniors:**

Yearbook Ad Deposit Due Oct. 18th

Senior Trip 2nd Payment Due Oct. 25th

Lunch



Monday Chicken Sandwich **Fries**

Tuesday Beef Tacos Beans

Wednesday Ham & Cheese Baked Potato

Thursday Country Steak Cheeseburger

Mashed Potatoes

Friday **Fries**

